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HOBBY CHEF PROGRAM – BAKERY & PASTRY (FEBRUARY 2026) 

 
 

  Inclusions: 

 Hands-on class 

 Certificate of Course Completion 

 Take what you make ‘Home’ 

 Printed Recipes will be provided at the beginning of the class 
 
Timings:  
       2:00 PM To 5:30 PM 
 
 Fees: 

 24 Classes for 2 Months: ₹48,000/-   

 12 Classes for 1 Month: ₹ 27,000/- 

 Single Hobby Class: ₹ 3,000/-  

 Single Private Class: ₹7,000/- 
 
Add-On (Optional) –CIA ProChef Certification for a special price of ₹7,000/- (Registration) + ₹40,000/- 
 
Please Note: 
 

 All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd. 

 All fees are subject to 18% GST 

 100% fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs 

 Fees are non-refundable, IICA reserves the right to change any menu item without prior notice 

 All students are required to carry our apron & two kitchen dusters any class 

 Classes missed shall not be repeated 

 Mode of Learning: Hands-On 

 Minimum number of students required to start the program is five 
 
 
 

To Enroll Please Call Us Whatsapp on +91 84477 28601 

DATE DAY FEBRUARY MENU 

31st January 2026 Saturday Cookies: Crinkle, Linzer, Diamond 

3rd February 2026 Tuesday Crepe Cake, Madeleine, Fudge 

5th February 2026 Thursday Pesto, Pesto Bread, Pesto Flatbread 

7th February 2026 Saturday Biscotti, Brownie, Tuile 

10th February 2026 Tuesday Granola Bar, Ciabatta, Multiseed Cookie 

12th February 2026 Thursday Yuzu Pineapple Tea Cake, Compote, Crème Caramel 

14th February 2026 Saturday Cheese Garlic Bread, French Baguette, Crostini 

17th February 2026 Tuesday Mississippi Mud Pie, Quiche (Veg – Non-Veg) 

19th February 2026 Thursday Dark, Milk Chocolate Bonbon, Praline 

21st February 2026 Saturday Blueberry Muffin, Butterscotch Cupcake, Frosting 

24th February 2026 Tuesday Sticky Toffee Pudding, Souffle, Toffee Sauce 

26th February 2026 Thursday Cinnamon Roll, Sweet Tart, Lemon Curd 
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